Category Race Plate PIC

A Female
A Female
A Female
A Female
A Female

A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male

B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female

B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
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B Male
B Male
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B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male

59
58
60
55
57
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6
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1
7
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5
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3
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4
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2
9
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8
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214
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216

109
112
114
105
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108
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110
115
106
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AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 3 Shepherds Hill

Rider
59 - Natalie Redmond - A Female
58 - Tessa Manning - A Female
60 - Talia Simpson - A Female
55 - Erica Gurner - A Female
57 - Anna Kubilius - A Female

12 - Cameron Ivory - A Male

6 - Michael Denton - A Male
14 - Griff Knight - A Male

1 - Nick Aitken - A Male

7 - Curtis Dowdell - A Male

53 - Daniel Taylor - A Male

5 - Brendon Creeper - A Male
51 - Luka Moase - A Male

3 - Markus Chandler - A Male
10 - Carlos Guedez - A Male
15 - Darius Kubilius - A Male

4 - Giancarlo Costagliola - A Male
54 - Neil Waterhouse - A Male
2 - John Allison - A Male

9 - Dirk Gardner - A Male

50 - Aidan Lampe - A Male

8 - Andrew Field - A Male

52 - Alister Smith - A Male

11 - James Irving - A Male

13 - Tim Klein - A Male

217 - Sue Ann Woodwiss - B Female

215 - Stephanie Marcsik - B Female
218 - Leah Wright - B Female

214 - Kate Holbrook - B Female
213 - Willowa Atkins - B Female
216 - layla norris - B Female

109 - Mark Long - B Male

112 - Lachlan Sens - B Male
114 - Benjamin Turner - B Male
105 - Damian Howard - B Male
103 - Dean Gibson - B Male
107 - Brian Kirkham - B Male
101 - Jack Allison - B Male

108 - David Knight - B Male
102 - Andrew Burley - B Male
110 - John Oakes - B Male

115 - Chris Jenkins - B Male
106 - Bevan Jones - B Male
111 - lan Routledge - B Male

Laps
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Lap 1
00:12:53.1
00:13:03.7
00:13:38.3
00:13:36.6
00:12:42.9

00:10:00.4
00:09:59.8
00:10:02.1
00:10:02.8
00:10:12.9
00:10:56.4
00:10:39.5
00:11:10.3
00:10:38.6
00:11:12.2
00:11:22.0
00:11:14.5
00:10:55.8
00:11:57.4
00:11:50.8
00:10:53.4
00:11:28.6
00:11:55.5
00:11:59.3
00:12:14.8

00:13:59.9
00:15:24.0
00:16:27.1
00:15:24.5
00:15:30.2
00:16:38.8

00:11:29.8
00:11:36.8
00:11:44.7
00:11:37.6
00:12:50.2
00:14:15.3
00:12:47.0
00:12:49.8
00:13:07.9
00:11:29.4
00:13:39.2
00:13:11.7
00:12:31.9

Lap 2
00:12:21.7
00:13:01.9
00:13:36.5
00:13:42.6
00:12:44.3

00:10:10.1
00:10:10.2
00:10:10.0
00:10:41.1
00:10:27.7
00:11:35.8
00:11:21.2
00:11:11.6
00:11:24.6
00:11:27.8
00:11:33.1
00:11:35.4
00:11:49.2
00:11:43.4
00:12:04.7
00:11:25.1
00:11:57.3
00:12:04.5
00:12:04.2

00:14:08.6
00:15:18.4
00:15:43.7
00:15:21.8
00:16:45.6
00:17:02.7

00:11:21.2
00:12:05.4
00:11:50.6
00:12:11.2
00:12:51.4
00:12:49.2
00:13:19.6
00:12:53.4
00:13:01.3
00:12:42.7
00:13:38.4
00:14:48.7

Lap 3
00:12:57.9
00:12:37.7
00:14:18.4
00:13:59.3
00:24:42.4

00:10:02.1
00:10:04.3
00:10:52.9
00:10:28.2
00:10:30.9
00:11:15.8
00:11:22.3
00:11:37.8
00:11:20.7
00:12:01.7
00:11:58.2
00:11:55.0
00:12:06.8
00:12:03.6
00:12:08.0
00:11:37.1
00:12:32.1
00:12:22.1
00:12:40.3

00:14:44.8
00:15:42.8
00:16:05.6
00:16:28.1
00:16:53.2
00:18:46.1

00:11:47.6
00:12:26.5
00:12:25.8
00:12:16.7
00:12:42.8
00:12:51.4
00:12:47.7
00:13:17.2
00:13:33.9
00:12:05.6
00:14:42.0
00:15:22.9

Lap 4
00:12:57.8
00:13:57.1
00:13:48.2
00:14:13.2

00:10:07.4
00:10:26.5
00:10:37.6
00:10:45.5
00:10:45.6
00:11:07.8
00:12:29.4
00:11:38.4
00:11:25.7
00:11:42.5
00:12:09.6
00:11:55.7
00:12:10.5
00:12:17.4
00:12:03.7
00:11:38.4
00:12:20.6
00:12:29.0
00:13:10.3

00:15:25.0
00:15:28.4
00:15:30.4
00:16:40.1
00:16:37.9
00:17:50.5

00:11:55.5
00:12:15.5
00:12:22.4
00:12:33.1
00:12:56.0
00:12:38.9
00:13:30.4
00:14:03.5
00:13:34.2
00:15:09.2
00:14:42.1

Lap 5
00:12:45.3
00:13:57.1
00:13:51.4
00:14:02.3

00:10:26.9
00:10:19.9
00:11:08.2
00:10:52.4
00:10:51.4
00:11:07.7
00:11:21.2
00:11:55.5
00:12:00.6
00:11:51.8
00:12:00.2
00:12:12.0
00:12:24.0
00:12:05.2
00:12:14.2
00:13:14.7
00:12:23.8
00:12:58.5
00:12:50.7

00:11:53.7
00:12:04.6
00:12:15.9
00:12:06.6
00:12:51.6
00:12:30.4
00:12:59.6
00:13:36.1
00:13:23.1
00:16:58.9
00:13:31.7

Lap 6

00:09:38.3
00:10:14.2
00:10:05.7
00:10:07.0
00:10:44.3
00:11:21.0
00:11:29.7
00:11:54.9
00:12:56.8
00:11:57.7
00:11:38.6
00:12:23.1
00:12:31.8
00:12:34.5
00:12:20.6

Total
01:03:55.8
01:06:37.5
01:09:12.8
01:09:34.0
00:50:09.6

01:00:25.2
01:01:14.9
01:02:56.5
01:02:57.0
01:03:32.8
01:07:24.5
01:08:43.3
01:09:28.5
01:09:47.0
01:10:13.7
01:10:41.7
01:11:15.7
01:11:58.1
01:12:41.5
01:12:42.0
00:58:48.7
01:00:42.4
01:01:49.6
01:02:44.8
00:12:14.8

00:58:18.3
01:01:53.6
01:03:46.8
01:03:54.5
01:05:46.9
01:10:18.1

00:58:27.8
01:00:28.8
01:00:39.4
01:00:45.2
01:04:12.0
01:05:05.2
01:05:24.3
01:06:40.0
01:06:40.4
01:08:25.8
01:10:13.4
00:43:23.3
00:12:31.9



Category Race Plate PIC

C Female
C Female
C Female
C Female
C Female

C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male

D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male

354
355
353
352
351

320
311
313
323
325
302
307
319
301
308
309
314
356
322
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Rider
354 - Jess Williams - C Female
355 - Lisa Wright - C Female
353 - Julie Shaw - C Female
352 - Susanne Henry - C Female
351 - Rachel Goud - C Female

320 - Adam Nicholson - C Male
311 - lan Eglinton - C Male

313 - Nicholas Jacobson - C Male
323 - Nicholas Tilbrook - C Male
325 - David Wight - C Male

302 - Samuel Bruce - C Male
307 - Justin Counihan - C Male
319 - Stuart Mitchell - C Male
301 - Greg Adams - C Male

308 - Scott Denton - C Male
309 - Danny Eckert - C Male
314 - Deinion Jones - C Male
356 - lan Fehler - C Male

322 - Krischan Spranz - C Male
316 - Mark Manning - C Male
304 - Daniel Carter - C Male
315 - Stephen Kirby - C Male
310 - Paul Eckert - C Male

312 - Dylan Grigg - C Male

324 - Brendan Todd - C Male
350 - Nasser Zreika - C Male
321-John O leary - C Male

317 - Stephen Manson - C Male

208 - Marcus Hofer - D Male
205 - Jacob Ditter - D Male
203 - Ben Cove - D Male

212 - Kenny Williams - D Male
202 - Ben Chandler - D Male
204 - Marc Dermody - D Male
206 - Craig Gibbins - D Male
201 - Luke Cellier - D Male
209 - Simon Hope - D Male

Laps

3

w w w w

P NWWWRAEDDELEREEELEE_DEDLESEEDDDSEN

N W Wwwwwwww

Lap 1
00:13:29.1
00:16:55.2
00:16:42.4
00:17:14.1
00:19:49.9

00:12:29.6
00:13:03.2
00:13:11.4
00:13:01.7
00:13:27.0
00:13:16.8
00:13:10.7
00:13:21.4
00:13:25.4
00:14:10.3
00:12:28.7
00:14:47.5
00:13:56.5
00:13:51.5
00:15:22.1
00:15:39.1
00:14:25.3
00:15:38.4
00:13:04.1
00:27:17.0
00:16:53.1
00:13:22.1
00:12:42.1

00:13:19.2
00:14:13.8
00:14:13.0
00:14:12.3
00:14:22.5
00:15:51.0
00:16:39.8
00:17:34.7
00:21:32.5

Lap 2
00:13:36.9
00:16:13.1
00:17:37.0
00:17:14.8
00:20:20.6

00:12:28.2
00:13:01.4
00:12:44.4
00:13:11.3
00:13:22.3
00:13:06.3
00:13:01.1
00:13:45.7
00:13:59.2
00:14:04.3
00:12:56.5
00:14:45.8
00:14:39.2
00:14:45.4
00:15:11.3
00:15:19.4
00:15:55.0
00:16:23.6
00:12:38.8
00:13:37.5
00:19:03.9
00:14:44.7

00:13:22.0
00:13:23.9
00:13:23.4
00:13:45.1
00:14:54.4
00:16:45.1
00:17:00.5
00:17:37.6
00:22:09.2

Lap 3
00:13:38.6
00:16:00.0
00:17:25.8
00:17:44.8
00:22:00.9

00:12:47.9
00:13:17.0
00:13:14.9
00:13:30.0
00:13:11.9
00:13:35.0
00:13:46.9
00:14:09.5
00:14:17.9
00:14:33.8
00:19:17.9
00:14:38.3
00:15:09.1
00:15:12.9
00:15:42.0
00:16:02.8
00:17:22.0
00:17:04.8
00:25:30.0
00:13:49.5
00:19:10.1

00:13:39.1
00:13:35.6
00:14:48.3
00:14:30.6
00:15:41.7
00:16:39.7
00:17:45.0
00:17:53.7

Lap 4

00:12:31.3
00:13:01.3
00:13:21.7
00:13:08.6
00:12:51.2
00:13:45.1
00:14:07.6
00:14:43.5
00:14:28.8
00:14:18.4
00:13:09.9
00:14:20.0
00:14:57.7
00:15:17.1
00:15:31.1
00:16:49.0
00:18:09.0
00:19:06.8

Lap 5

Lap 6

Total
00:40:44.6
00:49:08.3
00:51:45.2
00:52:13.7
01:02:11.4

00:50:17.0
00:52:22.9
00:52:32.4
00:52:51.6
00:52:52.4
00:53:43.2
00:54:06.3
00:56:00.1
00:56:11.3
00:57:06.8
00:57:53.0
00:58:31.6
00:58:42.5
00:59:06.9
01:01:46.5
01:03:50.3
01:05:51.3
01:08:13.6
00:51:12.9
00:54:44.0
00:55:07.1
00:28:06.8
00:12:42.1

00:40:20.3
00:41:13.3
00:42:24.7
00:42:28.0
00:44:58.6
00:49:15.8
00:51:25.3
00:53:06.0
00:43:41.7



Category Race Plate PIC

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B

412
403
409
414
416
401
404
408
411
410
406
415
407
405
402

712
704
710
708
705
701
703
711
702
707
709
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Rider
412 - Cade Somerville - Junior A
403 - Louis Freschi - Junior A
409 - Connor Scroop - Junior A
414 - Dylan N Westlake - Junior A
416 - Albert Turner - Junior A
401 - Felix Bull - Junior A
404 - Ben Hinks - Junior A
408 - Reece Pullen - Junior A
411 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A
410 - Anook Simpson - Junior A
406 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A
415 - Tom Williams - Junior A
407 - Hugh Nicholas - Junior A
405 - Ted Hope - Junior A
402 - Wyatt Edwards - Junior A

712 - andrew tidswell - Junior B
704 - Bow Habermann - Junior B
710 - Calvin Steinert - Junior B
708 - Ben Hutchins - Junior B
705 - Orlando Hofer - Junior B
701 - Angus Corbett - Junior B
703 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B
711 - Thomas Teague - Junior B
702 - Sebastian Farmer - Junior B
707 - Fred Hope - Junior B

709 - Kai Ogilvie - Junior B

Laps
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Lap 1
00:11:53.6
00:12:00.0
00:12:27.0
00:12:26.6
00:12:32.9
00:12:47.7
00:12:50.8
00:12:41.7
00:13:13.3
00:13:13.8
00:13:32.4
00:13:35.3
00:13:36.3
00:15:38.4
00:15:35.7

00:13:00.7
00:12:59.2
00:14:32.7
00:14:25.5
00:14:37.3
00:15:02.9
00:15:03.5
00:17:03.5
00:17:08.8
00:20:18.8
00:18:48.4

Lap 2
00:12:19.3
00:12:11.6
00:12:25.7
00:12:25.7
00:12:23.9
00:12:58.8
00:13:23.4
00:13:23.8
00:13:37.0
00:13:19.0
00:13:46.7
00:13:44.3
00:14:08.8
00:15:09.0
00:17:23.0

00:12:30.6
00:12:32.5
00:14:45.6
00:14:59.8
00:15:01.1
00:16:03.0
00:16:32.3
00:18:08.1
00:19:33.4
00:20:25.0
00:25:17.5

Lap 3
00:11:50.2
00:12:19.1
00:12:13.2
00:12:15.2
00:13:18.5
00:12:58.2
00:13:00.8
00:13:32.3
00:13:14.8
00:13:33.7
00:13:28.8
00:13:28.6
00:14:41.9
00:15:48.3
00:16:42.4

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Total
00:36:03.1
00:36:30.7
00:37:05.9
00:37:07.5
00:38:15.3
00:38:44.7
00:39:15.0
00:39:37.8
00:40:05.1
00:40:06.5
00:40:47.9
00:40:48.2
00:42:27.0
00:46:35.7
00:49:41.1

00:25:31.3
00:25:31.7
00:29:18.3
00:29:25.3
00:29:38.4
00:31:05.9
00:31:35.8
00:35:11.6
00:36:42.2
00:40:43.8
00:44:05.9



