









AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 3 Shepherds Hill

									<u></u>		
Category	Race Plate			Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
A Female	59		59 - Natalie Redmond - A Female	5	00:12:53.1	00:12:21.7	00:12:57.9	00:12:57.8	00:12:45.3		01:03:55.8
A Female	58	2	58 - Tessa Manning - A Female	5	00:13:03.7	00:13:01.9	00:12:37.7	00:13:57.1	00:13:57.1		01:06:37.5
A Female	60	3	60 - Talia Simpson - A Female	5	00:13:38.3	00:13:36.5	00:14:18.4	00:13:48.2	00:13:51.4		01:09:12.8
A Female	55	4	55 - Erica Gurner - A Female	5	00:13:36.6	00:13:42.6	00:13:59.3	00:14:13.2	00:14:02.3		01:09:34.0
A Female	57	5	57 - Anna Kubilius - A Female	3	00:12:42.9	00:12:44.3	00:24:42.4				00:50:09.6
A Male	12		12 - Cameron Ivory - A Male	6	00:10:00.4	00:10:10.1	00:10:02.1	00:10:07.4	00:10:26.9	00:09:38.3	01:00:25.2
A Male	6	2		6	00:09:59.8	00:10:10.2	00:10:04.3	00:10:26.5	00:10:19.9	00:10:14.2	01:01:14.9
A Male	14		14 - Griff Knight - A Male	6	00:10:02.1	00:10:10.0	00:10:52.9	00:10:37.6	00:11:08.2	00:10:05.7	01:02:56.5
A Male	1		1 - Nick Aitken - A Male	6	00:10:02.8	00:10:41.1	00:10:28.2	00:10:45.5	00:10:52.4	00:10:07.0	01:02:57.0
A Male	7		7 - Curtis Dowdell - A Male	6	00:10:12.9	00:10:27.7	00:10:30.9	00:10:45.6	00:10:51.4	00:10:44.3	01:03:32.8
A Male	53	6	53 - Daniel Taylor - A Male	6	00:10:56.4	00:11:35.8	00:11:15.8	00:11:07.8	00:11:07.7	00:11:21.0	01:07:24.5
A Male	5	7	5 - Brendon Creeper - A Male	6	00:10:39.5	00:11:21.2	00:11:22.3	00:12:29.4	00:11:21.2	00:11:29.7	01:08:43.3
A Male	51	8	51 - Luka Moase - A Male	6	00:11:10.3	00:11:11.6	00:11:37.8	00:11:38.4	00:11:55.5	00:11:54.9	01:09:28.5
A Male	3	9	3 - Markus Chandler - A Male	6	00:10:38.6	00:11:24.6	00:11:20.7	00:11:25.7	00:12:00.6	00:12:56.8	01:09:47.0
A Male	10	10	10 - Carlos Guedez - A Male	6	00:11:12.2	00:11:27.8	00:12:01.7	00:11:42.5	00:11:51.8	00:11:57.7	01:10:13.7
A Male	15	11	15 - Darius Kubilius - A Male	6	00:11:22.0	00:11:33.1	00:11:58.2	00:12:09.6	00:12:00.2	00:11:38.6	01:10:41.7
A Male	4	12	4 - Giancarlo Costagliola - A Male	6	00:11:14.5	00:11:35.4	00:11:55.0	00:11:55.7	00:12:12.0	00:12:23.1	01:11:15.7
A Male	54	13	54 - Neil Waterhouse - A Male	6	00:10:55.8	00:11:49.2	00:12:06.8	00:12:10.5	00:12:24.0	00:12:31.8	01:11:58.1
A Male	2	14	2 - John Allison - A Male	6	00:11:57.4	00:11:43.4	00:12:03.6	00:12:17.4	00:12:05.2	00:12:34.5	01:12:41.5
A Male	9	15	9 - Dirk Gardner - A Male	6	00:11:50.8	00:12:04.7	00:12:08.0	00:12:03.7	00:12:14.2	00:12:20.6	01:12:42.0
A Male	50	16	50 - Aidan Lampe - A Male	5	00:10:53.4	00:11:25.1	00:11:37.1	00:11:38.4	00:13:14.7		00:58:48.7
A Male	8	17	8 - Andrew Field - A Male	5	00:11:28.6	00:11:57.3	00:12:32.1	00:12:20.6	00:12:23.8		01:00:42.4
A Male	52	18	52 - Alister Smith - A Male	5	00:11:55.5	00:12:04.5	00:12:22.1	00:12:29.0	00:12:58.5		01:01:49.6
A Male	11	19	11 - James Irving - A Male	5	00:11:59.3	00:12:04.2	00:12:40.3	00:13:10.3	00:12:50.7		01:02:44.8
A Male	13	20	13 - Tim Klein - A Male	1	00:12:14.8						00:12:14.8
B Female	217	1	217 - Sue Ann Woodwiss - B Female	4	00:13:59.9	00:14:08.6	00:14:44.8	00:15:25.0			00:58:18.3
B Female	215	2	215 - Stephanie Marcsik - B Female	4	00:15:24.0	00:15:18.4	00:15:42.8	00:15:28.4			01:01:53.6
B Female	218	3	218 - Leah Wright - B Female	4	00:16:27.1	00:15:43.7	00:16:05.6	00:15:30.4			01:03:46.8
B Female	214	4	214 - Kate Holbrook - B Female	4	00:15:24.5	00:15:21.8	00:16:28.1	00:16:40.1			01:03:54.5
B Female	213	5	213 - Willowa Atkins - B Female	4	00:15:30.2	00:16:45.6	00:16:53.2	00:16:37.9			01:05:46.9
B Female	216	6	216 - layla norris - B Female	4	00:16:38.8	00:17:02.7	00:18:46.1	00:17:50.5			01:10:18.1
B Male	109	1	109 - Mark Long - B Male	5	00:11:29.8	00:11:21.2	00:11:47.6	00:11:55.5	00:11:53.7		00:58:27.8
B Male	112	2	112 - Lachlan Sens - B Male	5	00:11:36.8	00:12:05.4	00:12:26.5	00:12:15.5	00:12:04.6		01:00:28.8
B Male	114	3	114 - Benjamin Turner - B Male	5	00:11:44.7	00:11:50.6	00:12:25.8	00:12:22.4	00:12:15.9		01:00:39.4
B Male	105	4	105 - Damian Howard - B Male	5	00:11:37.6	00:12:11.2	00:12:16.7	00:12:33.1	00:12:06.6		01:00:45.2
B Male	103	5	103 - Dean Gibson - B Male	5	00:12:50.2	00:12:51.4	00:12:42.8	00:12:56.0	00:12:51.6		01:04:12.0
B Male	107		107 - Brian Kirkham - B Male	5	00:14:15.3	00:12:49.2	00:12:51.4	00:12:38.9	00:12:30.4		01:05:05.2
B Male	101	7	101 - Jack Allison - B Male	5	00:12:47.0	00:13:19.6	00:12:47.7	00:13:30.4	00:12:59.6		01:05:24.3
B Male	108		108 - David Knight - B Male	5	00:12:49.8	00:12:53.4	00:13:17.2	00:14:03.5	00:13:36.1		01:06:40.0
B Male	102		102 - Andrew Burley - B Male	5	00:13:07.9	00:13:01.3	00:13:33.9	00:13:34.2	00:13:23.1		01:06:40.4
B Male	110		110 - John Oakes - B Male	5	00:11:29.4	00:12:42.7	00:12:05.6	00:15:09.2	00:16:58.9		01:08:25.8
B Male	115		115 - Chris Jenkins - B Male	5	00:13:39.2	00:13:38.4	00:14:42.0	00:14:42.1	00:13:31.7		01:10:13.4
B Male	106		106 - Bevan Jones - B Male	3	00:13:11.7	00:14:48.7	00:15:22.9	5012 11 1212	2012010217		00:43:23.3
B Male	100		111 - Ian Routledge - B Male	1	00:12:31.9						00:12:31.9
		10		-							2011210210











AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 3 Shepherds Hill

• •	Race Plate			Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
C Female	354		354 - Jess Williams - C Female	3	00:13:29.1	00:13:36.9	00:13:38.6				00:40:44.6
C Female	355	2	355 - Lisa Wright - C Female	3	00:16:55.2	00:16:13.1	00:16:00.0				00:49:08.3
C Female	353	3	353 - Julie Shaw - C Female	3	00:16:42.4	00:17:37.0	00:17:25.8				00:51:45.2
C Female	352	4	352 - Susanne Henry - C Female	3	00:17:14.1	00:17:14.8	00:17:44.8				00:52:13.7
C Female	351	5	351 - Rachel Goud - C Female	3	00:19:49.9	00:20:20.6	00:22:00.9				01:02:11.4
C Male	320	1	320 - Adam Nicholson - C Male	4	00:12:29.6	00:12:28.2	00:12:47.9	00:12:31.3			00:50:17.0
C Male	311	2	311 - Ian Eglinton - C Male	4	00:13:03.2	00:13:01.4	00:13:17.0	00:13:01.3			00:52:22.9
C Male	313	3	313 - Nicholas Jacobson - C Male	4	00:13:11.4	00:12:44.4	00:13:14.9	00:13:21.7			00:52:32.4
C Male	323	4	323 - Nicholas Tilbrook - C Male	4	00:13:01.7	00:13:11.3	00:13:30.0	00:13:08.6			00:52:51.6
C Male	325	5	325 - David Wight - C Male	4	00:13:27.0	00:13:22.3	00:13:11.9	00:12:51.2			00:52:52.4
C Male	302	6	302 - Samuel Bruce - C Male	4	00:13:16.8	00:13:06.3	00:13:35.0	00:13:45.1			00:53:43.2
C Male	307	7	307 - Justin Counihan - C Male	4	00:13:10.7	00:13:01.1	00:13:46.9	00:14:07.6			00:54:06.3
C Male	319	8	319 - Stuart Mitchell - C Male	4	00:13:21.4	00:13:45.7	00:14:09.5	00:14:43.5			00:56:00.1
C Male	301	9	301 - Greg Adams - C Male	4	00:13:25.4	00:13:59.2	00:14:17.9	00:14:28.8			00:56:11.3
C Male	308	10	308 - Scott Denton - C Male	4	00:14:10.3	00:14:04.3	00:14:33.8	00:14:18.4			00:57:06.8
C Male	309	11	309 - Danny Eckert - C Male	4	00:12:28.7	00:12:56.5	00:19:17.9	00:13:09.9			00:57:53.0
C Male	314	12	314 - Deinion Jones - C Male	4	00:14:47.5	00:14:45.8	00:14:38.3	00:14:20.0			00:58:31.6
C Male	356	13	356 - Ian Fehler - C Male	4	00:13:56.5	00:14:39.2	00:15:09.1	00:14:57.7			00:58:42.5
C Male	322	14	322 - Krischan Spranz - C Male	4	00:13:51.5	00:14:45.4	00:15:12.9	00:15:17.1			00:59:06.9
C Male	316	15	316 - Mark Manning - C Male	4	00:15:22.1	00:15:11.3	00:15:42.0	00:15:31.1			01:01:46.5
C Male	304	16	304 - Daniel Carter - C Male	4	00:15:39.1	00:15:19.4	00:16:02.8	00:16:49.0			01:03:50.3
C Male	315	17	315 - Stephen Kirby - C Male	4	00:14:25.3	00:15:55.0	00:17:22.0	00:18:09.0			01:05:51.3
C Male	310	18	310 - Paul Eckert - C Male	4	00:15:38.4	00:16:23.6	00:17:04.8	00:19:06.8			01:08:13.6
C Male	312	19	312 - Dylan Grigg - C Male	3	00:13:04.1	00:12:38.8	00:25:30.0				00:51:12.9
C Male	324	20	324 - Brendan Todd - C Male	3	00:27:17.0	00:13:37.5	00:13:49.5				00:54:44.0
C Male	350	21	350 - Nasser Zreika - C Male	3	00:16:53.1	00:19:03.9	00:19:10.1				00:55:07.1
C Male	321	22	321 - John O leary - C Male	2	00:13:22.1	00:14:44.7					00:28:06.8
C Male	317	23	317 - Stephen Manson - C Male	1	00:12:42.1						00:12:42.1
D Male	208	1	208 - Marcus Hofer - D Male	3	00:13:19.2	00:13:22.0	00:13:39.1				00:40:20.3
D Male	205	2	205 - Jacob Ditter - D Male	3	00:14:13.8	00:13:23.9	00:13:35.6				00:41:13.3
D Male	203	3	203 - Ben Cove - D Male	3	00:14:13.0	00:13:23.4	00:14:48.3				00:42:24.7
D Male	212	4	212 - Kenny Williams - D Male	3	00:14:12.3	00:13:45.1	00:14:30.6				00:42:28.0
D Male	202	5		3	00:14:22.5	00:14:54.4	00:15:41.7				00:44:58.6
D Male	204	6	204 - Marc Dermody - D Male	3	00:15:51.0	00:16:45.1	00:16:39.7				00:49:15.8
D Male	206	7	206 - Craig Gibbins - D Male	3	00:16:39.8	00:17:00.5	00:17:45.0				00:51:25.3
D Male	201	8	201 - Luke Cellier - D Male	3	00:17:34.7	00:17:37.6	00:17:53.7				00:53:06.0
D Male	209	9	209 - Simon Hope - D Male	2	00:21:32.5	00:22:09.2					00:43:41.7
			•								



AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 3 Shepherds Hill

Category	Race Plate	PIC	Rider	Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
Junior A	412	1	412 - Cade Somerville - Junior A	3	00:11:53.6	00:12:19.3	00:11:50.2				00:36:03.1
Junior A	403	2	403 - Louis Freschi - Junior A	3	00:12:00.0	00:12:11.6	00:12:19.1				00:36:30.7
Junior A	409	3	409 - Connor Scroop - Junior A	3	00:12:27.0	00:12:25.7	00:12:13.2				00:37:05.9
Junior A	414	4	414 - Dylan N Westlake - Junior A	3	00:12:26.6	00:12:25.7	00:12:15.2				00:37:07.5
Junior A	416	5	416 - Albert Turner - Junior A	3	00:12:32.9	00:12:23.9	00:13:18.5				00:38:15.3
Junior A	401	6	401 - Felix Bull - Junior A	3	00:12:47.7	00:12:58.8	00:12:58.2				00:38:44.7
Junior A	404	7	404 - Ben Hinks - Junior A	3	00:12:50.8	00:13:23.4	00:13:00.8				00:39:15.0
Junior A	408	8	408 - Reece Pullen - Junior A	3	00:12:41.7	00:13:23.8	00:13:32.3				00:39:37.8
Junior A	411	9	411 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A	3	00:13:13.3	00:13:37.0	00:13:14.8				00:40:05.1
Junior A	410	10	410 - Anook Simpson - Junior A	3	00:13:13.8	00:13:19.0	00:13:33.7				00:40:06.5
Junior A	406	11	406 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A	3	00:13:32.4	00:13:46.7	00:13:28.8				00:40:47.9
Junior A	415	12	415 - Tom Williams - Junior A	3	00:13:35.3	00:13:44.3	00:13:28.6				00:40:48.2
Junior A	407	13	407 - Hugh Nicholas - Junior A	3	00:13:36.3	00:14:08.8	00:14:41.9				00:42:27.0
Junior A	405	14	405 - Ted Hope - Junior A	3	00:15:38.4	00:15:09.0	00:15:48.3				00:46:35.7
Junior A	402	15	402 - Wyatt Edwards - Junior A	3	00:15:35.7	00:17:23.0	00:16:42.4				00:49:41.1
Junior B	712	1	712 - andrew tidswell - Junior B	2	00:13:00.7	00:12:30.6					00:25:31.3
Junior B	704	2	704 - Bow Habermann - Junior B	2	00:12:59.2	00:12:32.5					00:25:31.7
Junior B	710	3	710 - Calvin Steinert - Junior B	2	00:14:32.7	00:14:45.6					00:29:18.3
Junior B	708	4	708 - Ben Hutchins - Junior B	2	00:14:25.5	00:14:59.8					00:29:25.3
Junior B	705	5	705 - Orlando Hofer - Junior B	2	00:14:37.3	00:15:01.1					00:29:38.4
Junior B	701	6	701 - Angus Corbett - Junior B	2	00:15:02.9	00:16:03.0					00:31:05.9
Junior B	703	7	703 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B	2	00:15:03.5	00:16:32.3					00:31:35.8
Junior B	711	8	711 - Thomas Teague - Junior B	2	00:17:03.5	00:18:08.1					00:35:11.6
Junior B	702	9	702 - Sebastian Farmer - Junior B	2	00:17:08.8	00:19:33.4					00:36:42.2
Junior B	707	10	707 - Fred Hope - Junior B	2	00:20:18.8	00:20:25.0					00:40:43.8
Junior B	709	11	709 - Kai Ogilvie - Junior B	2	00:18:48.4	00:25:17.5					00:44:05.9